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Christine Stone 
Director, Inside Sales  
and Sales Development   

T 631.650.6236                                                                                
cstone@vicon-security.com

Bret McGowan 
Senior Vice President,
Sales and Marketing  

T 631.650.6216                                                     
bmcgowan@vicon-security.com

Area Outside Sales Rep Email Address Phone Number

1 James Freeman jfreeman@vicon-security.com M 631.741.9920

2 James Freeman jfreeman@vicon-security.com M 631.741.9920

3 Bob Kriegisch bkriegisch@vicon-security.com M 302.554.0842

4 Ron Lapsley rlapsley@vicon-security.com M 703.582.0938  

5 Daniel Craig dcraig@vicon-security.com M 330.565.0031

6A Kurt Gerald kgerald@vicon-security.com M 843.283.1918

6B Mike Rose mrose@vicon-security.com M 205.215.0301

7 Kurt Gerald kgerald@vicon-security.com M 843.283.1918

8 Leland Jacobson ljacobson@vicon-security.com M 281.705.2568

8A Bret McGowan bmcgowan@vicon-security.com T 631.650.6216

9 Bret McGowan bmcgowan@vicon-security.com T 631.650.6216

11 Dennis Skinner dskinner@vicon-security.com M 812.629.1152

15A Chris Kelley ckelley@vicon-security.com M 916.804.0868

17 Bret McGowan bmcgowan@vicon-security.com T 631.650.6216

19 Daryl Decker ddecker@vicon-security.com M 480.331.1103

615 Christine Stone cstone@vicon-security.com T 631.650.6236

23 Dennis Skinner dskinner@vicon-security.com M 812.629.1152

135 Fell Court
Hauppauge, NY 11788
800.645.9116
vicon-security.com
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